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201106070001
66130

06/07/2011
09:11:32

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

201109220002
80590

09/22/2011
10:36:16

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE AMERICAN
LEGAL LLC

39 6 Lot#:114 Blk:2
Book:39 Pg:6
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
PLACE
OFFICE
CONDOMINIU
M BUILDING B

201109220002
80600

09/22/2011
10:36:17

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
LEGAL LLC

39 6 Lot#:114 Blk:2
Book:39 Pg:6
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
PLACE
OFFICE
CONDOMINIU
M BUILDING B

201110180003
09670

10/18/2011
08:58:25

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee AGREEMENT IBERIA BANK 39 6 Instr
#:20110922000
280590

Lot#:114 Blk:2
Book:39 Pg:6
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
PLACE
OFFICE
CONDOMINIU
M

201112280003
92720

12/28/2011
01:31:24

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PROVIDENCE
REAL ESTATE
INC

32 61 Lot#:3-13 Blk:3
Book:32 Pg:61
Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE 1-D
FINAL PLAT


