Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201106070001 66130	06/07/2011 09:11:32	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON						
201109220002 80590	09/22/2011 10:36:16	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AMERICAN LEGAL LLC			39	6		Lot#:114 Blk:2 Book:39 Pg:6 Sub:MEADOV BROOK PLACE OFFICE CONDOMINIU M BUILDING
201109220002 30600	09/22/2011 10:36:17	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN LEGAL LLC			39	6		Lot#:114 Blk:2 Book:39 Pg:6 Sub:MEADOV BROOK PLACE OFFICE CONDOMINIL M BUILDING
201110180003 19670	10/18/2011 08:58:25	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	IBERIA BANK			39	6	Instr #:20110922000 280590	Lot#:114 Blk:2 Book:39 Pg:6 Sub:MEADOV BROOK PLACE OFFICE CONDOMINIL M
201112280003 92720	12/28/2011 01:31:24	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PROVIDENCE REAL ESTATE INC			32	61		Lot#:3-13 Blk:: Book:32 Pg:6' Sub:MT LAUREL PHASE 1-D FINAL PLAT